
DOM 
PÉRIGNON 75CL

Brut

Rosé

LOUIS ROEDERER
CRISTAL

Brut

Rosé

ACE OF
SPADES

Brut

Rosé

9 Btl

37,500

60,500

9 Btl

54,300

86,400

9 Btl

49,700

75,000

6 Btl

25,000

40,500

6Btl

36,200

57,500

6 Btl

33,100

50,400

CHAMPAGNE PARADES

CHAMPAGNE

Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous

Dom Pérignon Rosé Luminous

Louis Roederer Cristal

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé

Ace Of Spades Gold Brut

Ace Of Spades Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque BdB

Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque Rosé

3 lt

39,000

3 lt

42,000

6 lt

90,000

1.5 lt

11,500

19,500

1.5 lt

13,800

18,500

1.5 lt

8,000

11,990

0.75 lt

4,900

7,900

0.75 lt

7,100

9,500

0.75 lt

6,500

9,000

0.75 lt

3,500

7,000

4,950

 Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and exclusive of
7% municipality fees

3 Btl

13,500

21,500

3 Btl

19,100

30,500

3 Btl

17,500

25,200



2,300

3,500

5,100

8,100

2016    Pouilly-Fumé Buisson Renards,

                                           

2021    Chardonnay Penfolds Yattarna Bin 144,     

2017    Bienvenues Bâtard-Montrachet GC D. 

2018    Chablis 1er Cru Montee de Tonnerre D.  

FINE WHITE WINE
Btl

 Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and exclusive of
7% municipality fees

2,300

6,900

4,500

7,900

12,500

2019    Tignanello, Tuscany

2017    Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru D. d'Eugénie,      
            Burgundy

2018    Sassicaia, Tuscany

2014    Opus One, Napa Valley

2007    Château Margaux, Bordeaux

FINE RED WINE
Btl

Belvedere

Belvedere 10

Grey Goose

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

VODKA

4,100

3,900

8,900

MGMBtl

4,000

1,900

4,200

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

KI NO BI

GIN

1,850

1,850

1,850

Btl

Didier Dagueneau

Australia

Faiveley, Burgundy

Francois Reveneau, Burgundy



 

 

 

 

 Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and exclusive of
7% municipality fees

2,000

6,950

3,000

7,200

JW Gold Label

JW Blue Label

Chivas 18yo

Chivas 25yo

WHISKY
Btl

14,000

16,000

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Añejo

Patrón El Cielo

Komos Reposado Rosa

Komos Añejo Cristalino

Komos Extra Añejo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Añejo

Clase Azul Ultra

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Ultima R

TEQUILA
MGMBtl

2,000

2,200

6,100

4,000

4,200

16,000

4,500

6,400

19,000

60,000

7,500

9,900

2,600

3,600

Ron Zacapa 23yo

Ron Zacapa XO

RUM
Btl

Btl

Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin XO

Hennessy Richard   

COGNAC

6,400

6,400

80,000



LIGHT TO MEDIUM BODY

110

550

H. Upmann Half Corona

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure 1

LIGHT BODY

400

420

500

Petit Churchills Romeo v Julieta

V Robusto

Hoyo de Monterrey Torpedo Elegante

MEDIUM TO FULL BODY

200

390

450

520

600

Partagas Habanero

Cohiba Siglo 2

Cohiba Robusto

Partagas Serie D4

Cohiba Siglo VI

CIGARS

 Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and exclusive of
7% municipality fees


